
Term (2016-17) Class
July 16-Nov.16 M Tech

Roll No. Name of Student

1603001 Bagul Vibhuti Dhananjay Shila

1603002 Boricha Vishal Dineshkumar Prameela

1603003 Dhekale Pranali Sunil Pushpa

1603004 Dube Shamlesh Uttam Ranjana

1603005 Ghodekar Sailee Balasaheb Seema

1603006 Jadhav Neha Vasudev Sapana

1603007 Jagtap Harshal Sanjay Sunita

1603008 Kasliwal Siddhant Santosh  Asha

1603009 Khairnar Harshal Motilal Manisha

1603010 Parab Suyog Sudhakar Shobha

1603011 Parikh Ripa Kiran Anila

1603012 Patil Harshal Pandurang Jyotsana

1603013 Pawar Ajay Suresh Nanda

1603014 Pilankar Mugdha Dilip Sayali

1603015 Sapte Krunal Kiran Kalpana

1603016 Shaikh Shoeb Ahmed Mohamed Hanif 
Kausar Parveen

1603017 Wagh Ajit Ankush Kalpana

1603018 Yadav Vivek Lalbahadur Sudama

NEHA JADHAV
KRUNAL SAPTE
SUYOG PARAB

AJAY PAWAR
VIBHUTI BAGUL
PRANALI DHEKALE
VISHAL BORICHA

SHAMLESH DUBE

GATE Scholar

K. J. Somaiya College of Engineering, Mumbai - 77

Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering
(Autonomous College Affiliated to University of Mumbai)



Term (2017-18) Class Sem. Div
July 17- nov. 17 M Tech III -

Roll No. Name of Student

1603001 Bagul Vibhuti Dhananjay Shila

1603002 Boricha Vishal Dineshkumar Prameela

1603003 Dhekale Pranali Sunil Pushpa

1603004 Dube Shamlesh Uttam Ranjana

1603005 Ghodekar Sailee Balasaheb Seema

1603006 Jadhav Neha Vasudev Sapana

1603007 Jagtap Harshal Sanjay Sunita

1603008 Kasliwal Siddhant Santosh  Asha

1603009 Khairnar Harshal Motilal Manisha

1603010 Parab Suyog Sudhakar Shobha

1603011 Parikh Ripa Kiran Anila

1603012 Patil Harshal Pandurang Jyotsana

1603013 Pawar Ajay Suresh Nanda

1603014 Pilankar Mugdha Dilip Sayali

1603015 Sapte Krunal Kiran Kalpana

1603016 Shaikh Shoeb Ahmed Mohamed Hanif 
Kausar Parveen

1603017 Wagh Ajit Ankush Kalpana

1603018 Yadav Vivek Lalbahadur Sudama
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